183
Platform Bracket
Heat-resistant ABS
Heat-resistant ABS (silver paint)
Model Compatible models
SZ-100
LS7
Material
SZ-100D
SZ-100S
■Units of each dimension diagram are in mm.
SZ-100 type
(off-white) ■When mounting SZ-100
Dimensions
Without
buzzer
Audible
available
43
4
27
15
0
φ70
φ70
39
4
SZ-100D type
(off-dark gray)
SZ-100S type
(silver)
SZ-010 type
(for φ21.7 holes)
SZ-016A type
(for φ21.7 holes)
46
φ68
φ54
Mounting
hole 4-φ5
65
φ100±0.5
φ73
Mounting
holes
4-5.2×7
12
Pole
lower end
position
Model Compatible models
SZ-010 LR, LA6, RUP, LR6-USB
LA6, RUP, LR6-USB
Material
12 types of aluminum
alloy die castingSZ-016A
■Units of each dimension diagram are in mm.
Circular mounting pedestal
For LR6-USB
Mounting Pole
■Units of each dimension diagram are in mm.
SZ-40L type SZ-40T type
□70
Round mounting seat
SZ-010 type included
Mountain brackets
including SZ-013 type
Mounting Surface
SZ-30L type SZ-30T type
φ81
Round mounting seat
SZ-010 type included
*Cannot be combined with mounting rubber (SZ-200A, SZ-210).
Mountain brackets
including SZ-013 type
SZ-70L type
φ60
Mountain brackets
including SZ-013 type
Steel pole
22POLE-1000
Compatible modelsL type
bracketPole
Mounting Pole
Cord
Bushing
Round mounting
base
LA6
KUS
RS, RLE,
RU, RH-A
PS,PES-A,
RHE(B),
SKH-A,
SKH-EA
SKHE
ADC12...12 types of aluminum alloy die casting  SPHC...hot rolled soft sheet steel (general use)  EPT...ethylene‐propylene rubber
*When using the SZ-□type mounting bracket, a cable extension may be necessary depending on the product.
Model
SZ-40L
SZ-40T
Bracket
ADC12
ABS
resin Carbon steel pipe
11-A for
mechanical
structure
SPHC EPT －
SPHC EPT －
－
－
－
－
ADC12
ADC12
SZ-70L
SZ-30L
SZ-30T
LA6
Compatible models
Carbon steel pipes for
ordinary piping
Material
φ21.7mm
pole300mm
φ21.7mm
pole500mm
φ21.7mm
pole1,000mm
Specification
LR6-USBUse with
SZW-004WAluminum
φ21.7mm
pole100mm
φ21.7mm
pole300mm
φ21.7mm
pole800mm
22POLE-300
22POLE-500
   22POLE-1000
POLE-100A21
POLE-300A21
POLE-800A21
Model
SZP-004W POLE-100A21
POLE-800A21
POLE-300A21
800mm
300mm 100mm
120°12
0°
3-φ
4.2φ
40
Po
le
 le
ng
th
Po
le
 le
ng
th
Mounting Surface Mounting Surface
Po
le
 le
ng
th
Po
le
 le
ng
th
Mounting Surface
Mounting Surface
Po
le
 le
ng
th
φ
φφ
φ
φ
□ □ φ
φ
φ
φ
φ
SZ-904 SZ-903
43
27.2
3/4” NPT
18
M22× P1.5
43
22
1/2” NPT
18
M17×P1.5
NPT Adaptor
Op
tio
na
l